
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Change Order No. 1, Agreement between the District and Mar Con Builders, Inc.,

Oakland, CA, for Project completion and reconciling, with the latter, the remaining contingency for the Elmhurst Middle

School Boiler Replacement Project, in the amount of $22,546.00, reducing the Agreement price from $1,238,116.00 to

$1,215,570.00, and extending the term from April 25, 2019 thru July 30, 2019 to September 30, 2020.

File #: 21-0831, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

